
Sl Name Organisation Org Designation WIPS Designation Mobile No

1 Ms Anupama A Temurnikar WCL Chief Manager (P) President 9617607669

2 Ms Priyanka P Patil HPCL GM (HR) Vice President 9769249296

3 Ms Manjri S Purandare RCFL Dy. Manager (S) Secretary 9930010169

4 Ms Vandana Atram MDSL Manager (EY) Treasurer 9930242448

5 Ms Sugandha Patil ONGC Sr HR Executive Jt.Treasurer 9969228799

6 Mrs. Archanaa Yadav Kaza
Joint 
Secretary 
(WR)

Senior Manager Jt. Secretary 9833766744

7 Ms Purnima G Kulkarni IOCL PS to CGM EC Member 9869261035

8 Ms Ashwini Dalvi ECGC Manager EC Member 9820491776

9 Ms Manjiri K Tapas CIL RSO Sr. Manager  (Fin) EC Member 7758006540

10 Ms Sherly Philip ONGC Manager (HR) EC Member 9969225850

11 Ms. Varsha Parth Joshi RCFL Chief Manager (P) EC Member 9224255179

12 Ms. Nita Singh NPCIL Associate Director EC Member 9869794954

13 Ms. Medha B Hardas WCL Chief Manager (L) EC Member 8275970172

14 Ms. Shailaja Dabhade SECL Chief Pharmasist EC Member 9926159376

15 Dr. Anupama Dubey SECL Dy. CMO EC Member 7089466979



16 Ms. Shuchi Srivastava SCI Sr. Manager EC Member 9920468898

17 Ms. Smita Hire MDL CM EC Member 9821802424

18 Rupam Bharati BHEL Ltd. Manager EC Member 9869006375



Contact address email id Date of Birth

Western Coalfields Limited, Coal Estate, 
Civil Lines, Nagpur (MS) 440001

presidentwesternregion@gmail.com 14.11.1967

HPCL, Priyadarshini, 7th Floor, Eastern 
Express Highway, Sion, Mumbai 400 022.

vicepresidentwesternregion@gmai.com 09.11.1976

RCF Ltd.,Priyadarshini 10th Floor, 
Eastern Express Highway, Sion, Mumbai 
400 022.

secretarywesternregion@gmai.com 22.09.1968

Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Limited 
Mumbai - 400010

treasurerwesternregion@gmail.com 08.07.1980

IEOT ONGC, ONGC Complex, PH-II, 
Panvel 410221

patil_sugandha@ongc.co.in 01.06.1973

The Shipping Corporation of India ltd., 
Shipping House, 245, Madam Cama 
Road, Mumbai 400 021.

archanaa.kaaza@sci.co.in 14.12.1978

IndianOil Bhavan, G-9, Aliyavar Jung 
Marg, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051,

pgkulkarni@indianoil.in   
purnimagk@gmail.com

18.10.1967

2nd Floor, Dalamal House, Nariman 
Point, Mumbai 400021

ashvini.dalvi@ecgc.in 23.11.1968

Regional sales officer,  Coal India Ltd,  
Unit 7, 19th Floor, Canter 1, World Trade 
Centre, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai-400 004

manjiri_patwardhan@rediffmail.com 11.01.1986

ONGC Office, 3rd floor, Quadrant no.1, 
BKC, Bandra(E), Mumbai - 400 051

philip_sherly@ongc.co.in 12.08.1966

Room no. 17, Ground Floor, 
Administrative Building, Rashtriya 
Chemicals And Fertiliers Ltd., Chembur, 
Mumbai 400074

vpjoshi@rcfltd.com 29.06.1976

NABHI KIYA URJA BHAWAN, NPCIL F-2-18 nitasingh@npcil.co.in 07.07.1968

Office of General Manager (Legal), 
Western Coalfields Ltd., Coal Estate,Civil 
Lines, Nagpur (MS) 440001

medhahardas@gmail.com 19.11.1968

Office of CMS, Indira Vihar Dispensary, 
SECL, Indira Vihar Colony, Bilsapur (CG)

shailajamukeshs@gmail.com 10.07.1968

Office of General Manager, South 
Eastern Coalfields Limited, Chirimiri 
Area.

anupamadubey@gmail.com 23.09.1967
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THE SHIPPING CORPORATION OF INDIA 
LTD., SHIPPING HOUSE, 245 MADAM 
CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, 
MUMBAI 400 021.

shuchi.srivastava@sci.co.in 18.08.1981

Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Limited 
Mumbai - 400010

sshire@mazdock.com 16.06.1974

Plot No. D1, Road No. 16, Cross Road 
"C", MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai-
400093

rupam@bhel.in 6/7/1983



Date of 
Retirement

Reporting Officers email id
reporting 
officers contact 
No.

Name of Reporting Officer

30.11.2027
dp.wcl.cil@coalindia.in                       
gmhrd.wcl@gmail.com

82759 70400               
     82759 70076

Shri P Narendra Kumar 
Geenral Manager  (P) 

30.11.2036 ceo@hrrl.in
022-24068870  
9820465012 

Kamalakar Vikhar, CEO

30.09.2028 nazhat_shaikh@rcfltd.com  24045083
Ms. Nazhat Shaikh,  Director 
(Finance)

31.07.2040 ddnair@mazdock.com 9920621736 Shri Devi D Nair

31.05.2033 jain_alokkumar@ongc.co.in 022 77486301 Shri Alok Kumar, GM (P)

31.12.2036 sandeep.misra@sci.co.in 022 - 2277 2812 Shri Sandeep Misra, GM

31.10.2027 aramnani@indianoil.in; 022-26421845
Shri Ashok Ramnani, CGM 
(RS-HMNE) 

30.11.2028 hrd@ecgc.in 022-66138401 Shri Ishnath Jha, GM

31.01.2046 rsocilmumbai@gmail.com 9373212520 Shri Anand Temurnikar 

31.08.2026 _kumar@ongc.co.in, 9410391325 Mr Manendra Kumar

30.06.2036 mramesh@rcfltd.com 022 25522060 Shri M. Ramesh

31.07.2028 chsrao@npcil.co.in 9969023125 Shri  Srinivasa Rao, AD(C&I)

30.11.2028 dp.wcl.cil@coalindia.in                         9766698187 Dr. Sanjay Kumar, Director (P) 

31.07.2028 cmssecl.hq@gmail.com 9425531981 Dr. D. Sonkusare, CMO

30.09.2027 cmssecl.hq@gmail.com 9425531981 Dr. D. Sonkusare, CMO



31.08.2039 sanjiv.chattopadhyay@sci.co.in 9748612905 Sanjiv Chattopadhyay, DGM

30.06.2034

7/25/2043 chandrashekar@bhel.in 022-28358703 Sh. S. Chandrashekar
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